

# NEW ITEMS

AUGUST 2022

\* Bu dokümandaki tüm ürün açıklamaları, parça numaraları ve veriler sadece bilgi amaçlıdır.  
All product descriptions, part numbers and data included in this document are used for information purposes only



# TEKNOROT

STEERING & SUSPENSION PARTS



[www.teknorot.com](http://www.teknorot.com)  
[info@teknorot.com](mailto:info@teknorot.com)



**TEKNOROT REF: A-1017**

 ADAPTABLE **AUDI**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**
*for Armoured Vehicles*


Weight: 0,56 Length: 110



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO    |
|----------|------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| A8       | 4E   | 2002-2010 | Front     | 3D0411317 |

**TEKNOROT REF: A-1017**

 ADAPTABLE **VOLKSWAGEN**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**


Weight: 0,56 Length: 110



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO    |
|----------|------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| PHAETON  |      | 2002-2016 | Front     | 3D0411317 |

**TEKNOROT REF: AC-296**

 ADAPTABLE **ACURA**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**

 Moog Type/GS Model  
 /GS-R Model/Type R


Weight: 0,31 Length: 84 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M8X1,25

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO               |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|----------------------|
| EL       | 1st Gen | 1997-2000 | Front     | K750512, 51320ST7003 |

**TEKNOROT REF: AC-296**

 ADAPTABLE **ACURA**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**

 Moog Type/GS Model  
 /GS-R Model/Type R


Weight: 0,31 Length: 84 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M8X1,25


| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO               |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|----------------------|
| INTEGRA  | 3rd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front     | K750512, 51320ST7003 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1268**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X5  | G05      | 2019-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878022   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1268**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X6  | G06      | 2019-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878022   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |




**TEKNOROT REF: B-1268**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X7  | G07      | 2019-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878022   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1269**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5




| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| X5  | G05      | 2019-                  | Rear Left<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878021   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                     | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1269**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5




| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| X6  | G06      | 2019-                  | Rear Left<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878021   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                     | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1269**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,503 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| X7  | G07      | 2019-                  | Rear Left<br>Upper<br>Rearward | 33306878021   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION                      | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper                     | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1348**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|---------------------|---|
| 5-SERIES  | G30, G31 | 2017-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper          | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1348**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|---------------------|---|
| 7-SERIES  | G11, G12 | 2017-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper          | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1348**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY        | YEAR                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|---|-------------|------------------------|---------------------|---|
| 8-SERIES  | G14,G15,G16 | 2018-                  | Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER      | NAME                   | DIRECTION           | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196    | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper          | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1349**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION          | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|--------------------|---|
| 5-SERIES  | G30, G31 | 2017-                  | Rear Left<br>Upper | 33326883339   |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION          | OEM NO  |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm<br>Bushing | Rear Upper         | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |



**TEKNOROT REF: B-1349**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                | DIRECTION       | OEM NO   |
|---|----------|---------------------|-----------------|--|
| 7-SERIES  | G11, G12 | 2017-               | Rear Left Upper | 33326883339  |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                | DIRECTION       | OEM NO   |
|  | BM-BS196 | Lateral Arm Bushing | Rear Upper      | 33306878022, 33306878021, 33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: B-1349**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm**


Weight: 1,196 Length: 331,5



| MODEL NO  | BODY        | YEAR                | DIRECTION       | OEM NO   |
|---|-------------|---------------------|-----------------|--|
| 8-SERIES  | G14,G15,G16 | 2018-               | Rear Left Upper | 33326883339  |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER      | NAME                | DIRECTION       | OEM NO   |
|  | BM-BS196    | Lateral Arm Bushing | Rear Upper      | 33306878022, 33306878021, 33326883340, 33326883339 |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|--------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X5  | G05    | 2019-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268 | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|--------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X6  | G06    | 2019-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268 | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|--------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| X7  | G07    | 2019-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268 | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |



**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| 5-SERIES  | G30, G31 | 2017-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268   | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| 7-SERIES  | G11, G12 | 2017-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268   | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9

| MODEL NO  | BODY        | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|-------------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| 8-SERIES  | G14,G15,G16 | 2018-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER      | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258      | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259      | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268      | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269      | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348      | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| 5-SERIES  | G30, G31 | 2017-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259   | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268   | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348   | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |






**TEKNOROT REF: BM-BS196**

 ADAPTABLE **BMW**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,159 Length: 59,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|---|--------|-------------|---------------------------------|---|
| 6-SERIES  | G32    | 2017-       | Rear Upper                      | 33306878022, 33306878021,<br>33326883340, 33326883339 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME        | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO  |
|    | B-1258 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sağ Üst                    | 33326861120, 33322781470                              |
|   | B-1259 | Lateral Arm | Arka Sol Üst                    | 33326861119, 33322781469                              |
|  | B-1268 | Lateral Arm | Rear Right<br>Upper             | 33306878022   |
|  | B-1269 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Left<br>Upper  | 33306878021   |
|  | B-1348 | Lateral Arm | Rearward<br>Rear Right<br>Upper | 33326883340   |

**TEKNOROT REF: BU-236**

 ADAPTABLE **BUICK**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,137 Length: 108 Bolt Metric: 3/8 "X16 NC

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                    |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|---------------------------|
| LESABRE  | 7th Gen | 1992-1999 | Rear      | K5315, 10026678, 12337995 |

**TEKNOROT REF: BU-236**

 ADAPTABLE **BUICK**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,137 Length: 108 Bolt Metric: 3/8 "X16 NC

| MODEL NO    | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                    |
|-------------|---------|-----------|-----------|---------------------------|
| PARK AVENUE | 1st Gen | 1991-1996 | Rear      | K5315, 10026678, 12337995 |

**TEKNOROT REF: BU-236**

 ADAPTABLE **CADILLAC**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,137 Length: 108 Bolt Metric: 3/8 "X16 NC

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                    |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|---------------------------|
| DEVILLE  | 6th Gen | 1985-1993 | Rear      | K5315, 10026678, 12337995 |

**TEKNOROT REF: CD-188**

 ADAPTABLE **CADILLAC**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**

4X4



Weight: 1,717 Length: 216 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|---|---------|------------|-------------------|----------------------|
| CTS   | 2nd Gen | 2008-2014  | Front Right Upper | 19168536             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|  | CD-174  | Ball Joint | Front Upper       | 19168536*, 19177211* |

**TEKNOROT REF: CD-188**

 ADAPTABLE **CADILLAC**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**
**4X4**


Weight: 1,717 Length: 216 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|---|---------|------------|-------------------|----------------------|
| STS   | 1st Gen | 2005-2011  | Front Right Upper | 19168536             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|  | CD-174  | Ball Joint | Front Upper       | 19168536*, 19177211* |

**TEKNOROT REF: CD-189**

 ADAPTABLE **CADILLAC**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**
**4X4**


Weight: 1,717 Length: 216 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|---|---------|------------|------------------|----------------------|
| CTS   | 2nd Gen | 2008-2014  | Front Left Upper | 19177211             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|  | CD-174  | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | 19168536*, 19177211* |



**TEKNOROT REF: CD-189**

 ADAPTABLE **CADILLAC**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**
**4X4**


Weight: 1,717 Length: 216 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|---|---------|------------|------------------|----------------------|
| STS   | 1st Gen | 2005-2011  | Front Left Upper | 19177211             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|  | CD-174  | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | 19168536*, 19177211* |

**TEKNOROT REF: CH-1101**

 ADAPTABLE **CHEVROLET**
**Steering Tie Rod End**
**Moog Type / RWD /  
1 1/16 Thread Size**


Weight: 0,695 Length: 214 Bolt Metric: 7/16" 20G UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                      |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|-----------------------------|
| BLAZER   | 2nd Gen | 1995-2005 | Front     | ES3380T, 26054934, 26044466 |

**TEKNOROT REF: CH-1101**

 ADAPTABLE **CHEVROLET**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / RWD /  
 11/16 Thread Size


Weight: 0,695 Length: 214 Bolt Metric: 7/16" 20G UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO   | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                      |
|------------|---------|-----------|-----------|-----------------------------|
| S10 PICKUP | 2nd Gen | 1996-2004 | Front     | ES3380T, 26054934, 26044466 |

**TEKNOROT REF: CH-1101**

 ADAPTABLE **GMC**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / RWD /  
 11/16 Thread Size


Weight: 0,695 Length: 214 Bolt Metric: 7/16" 20G UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                      |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|-----------------------------|
| JIMMY    | 2nd Gen | 1995-2001 | Front     | ES3380T, 26054934, 26044466 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DC-351**

 ADAPTABLE **DACIA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**


Weight: 0,647 Length: 209,5 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION   | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-------|-------------|------------|
| DUSTER   | HM   | 2018- | Front Right | 485207921R |

**TEKNOROT REF: DC-351**

 ADAPTABLE **RENAULT**
**Steering Tie Rod End**


Weight: 0,647 Length: 209,5 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION   | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-------|-------------|------------|
| ARKANA   |      | 2020- | Front Right | 485207921R |

**TEKNOROT REF: DC-352**

 ADAPTABLE **DACIA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**


Weight: 0,647 Length: 209,5 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION  | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-------|------------|------------|
| DUSTER   | HM   | 2018- | Front Left | 485209260R |

**TEKNOROT REF: DC-352**

 ADAPTABLE **RENAULT**
**Steering Tie Rod End**


Weight: 0,647 Length: 209,5 Bolt Metric: M10X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION  | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-------|------------|------------|
| ARKANA   |      | 2020- | Front Left | 485209260R |



**TEKNOROT REF: DO-461**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|-------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 1500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Right | ES2120R, 4131302, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-461**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|-------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 2500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Right | ES2120R, 4131302, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-461**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|-------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 3500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Right | ES2120R, 4131302, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-462**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 1500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Left | ES2121L, 4131303, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-462**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 2500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Left | ES2121L, 4131303, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-462**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Moog Type / VAN, W/  
 Hand Threads


Weight: 0,66 Length: 132 Bolt Metric: 9/16" 18 UNF Housing Metric: M11/16"

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                     |
|----------|---------|-----------|------------|----------------------------|
| RAM 3500 | 2nd Gen | 1994-2001 | Front Left | ES2121L, 4131303, 52038288 |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-498**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint  
Assembly**
**4X4**


Weight: 3,85 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|---|---------|------------|----------------------|---|
| DAKOTA  | 2nd Gen | 2000-2004  | Front Right<br>Upper | 5166386AA, RK620632,<br>52106386AB              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|  | DO-405  | Ball Joint | Front Upper          | 5166386AA*, RK620632*,<br>5166387AA*, RK620631* |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-498**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint  
Assembly**
**4X4**
**YEAR ONLY  
2000-2003**


Weight: 3,85 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|---|---------|------------|----------------------|---|
| DURANGO   | 1st Gen | 1998-2003  | Front Right<br>Upper | 5166386AA, RK620632,<br>52106386AB              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|  | DO-405  | Ball Joint | Front Upper          | 5166386AA*, RK620632*,<br>5166387AA*, RK620631* |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-498S**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm**
**4X4**


Weight: 3,233 Length: 175



| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION            | OEM NO                             |
|----------|---------|-----------|----------------------|------------------------------------|
| DAKOTA   | 2nd Gen | 2000-2004 | Front Right<br>Upper | 5166386AA, RK620632,<br>52106386AB |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-498S**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm**
**4X4**
**YEAR ONLY  
2000-2003**


Weight: 3,233 Length: 175



| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION            | OEM NO                             |
|----------|---------|-----------|----------------------|------------------------------------|
| DURANGO  | 1st Gen | 1998-2003 | Front Right<br>Upper | 5166386AA, RK620632,<br>52106386AB |



**TEKNOROT REF: DO-499**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint  
Assembly**
**4X4**


Weight: 3,85 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                       |
|---|---------|------------|------------------|--|
| DAKOTA  | 2nd Gen | 2000-2004  | Front Left Upper | 5166387AA, RK620631, 52106387AB              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                       |
|  | DO-405  | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | 5166386AA*, RK620632*, 5166387AA*, RK620631* |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-499**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint  
Assembly**
**4X4**
**YEAR ONLY  
2000-2003**


Weight: 3,85 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                       |
|---|---------|------------|------------------|--|
| DURANGO   | 1st Gen | 1998-2003  | Front Left Upper | 5166387AA, RK620631, 52106387AB              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                       |
|  | DO-405  | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | 5166386AA*, RK620632*, 5166387AA*, RK620631* |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-499S**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm**
**4X4**


Weight: 3,233 Length: 175



| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                          |
|----------|---------|-----------|------------------|---------------------------------|
| DAKOTA   | 2nd Gen | 2000-2004 | Front Left Upper | 5166387AA, RK620631, 52106387AB |

**TEKNOROT REF: DO-499S**

 ADAPTABLE **DODGE**
**Control Arm**
**4X4**
**YEAR ONLY  
2000-2003**


Weight: 3,233 Length: 175



| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                          |
|----------|---------|-----------|------------------|---------------------------------|
| DURANGO  | 1st Gen | 1998-2003 | Front Left Upper | 5166387AA, RK620631, 52106387AB |

**TEKNOROT REF: FI-EM111**

 ADAPTABLE **FIAT**
**Engine Mount Bushing**

1.6lt



Weight: 1,869 Length: 201



| MODEL NO | BODY      | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO               |
|----------|-----------|-------|-----------|----------------------|
| EGEA     | 356, TIPO | 2015- | Right     | 51983865, 68326429AA |

**TEKNOROT REF: FI-EM116**

 ADAPTABLE **FIAT**
**Engine Mount Bushing**

1.4 lt with start-stop



Weight: 1,869 Length: 201,4



| MODEL NO | BODY      | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO               |
|----------|-----------|-------|-----------|----------------------|
| EGEA     | 356, TIPO | 2015- | Right     | 52017606, 68326719AA |

**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1423**

 ADAPTABLE **FORD**
**Steering Tie Rod**
**ELEC PS. 4WD  
 YEAR ONLY  
 2016-2019**


Weight: 0,588 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                        |
|----------|------|-----------|-----------|-------------------------------|
| RANGER   | TKE  | 2011-2019 | Front     | 1910479, EB3C3D032AA, 2258112 |

**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1423K**

 ADAPTABLE **FORD**
**Steering Tie Rod Kit**
**ELEC PS. 4WD  
 YEAR ONLY  
 2016-2019**


Weight: 0,8 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO                        |
|----------|------|-----------|-----------|-------------------------------|
| RANGER   | TKE  | 2011-2019 | Front     | 1910479, EB3C3D032AA, 2258112 |

**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1431**

 ADAPTABLE **FORD**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Equipment Vart.: **RIDE  
HEIGHT PACK**


Weight: 0,765 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                      |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| RANGER   | TKE  | 2011-2019 | Front Right | 1727227, UC2N32280, 1910477 |

**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1431**

 ADAPTABLE **MAZDA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Equipment Vart.: **RIDE  
HEIGHT PACK**


Weight: 0,765 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                      |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| BT-50    |      | 2006-2011 | Front Right | 1727227, UC2N32280, 1910477 |



**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1432**

 ADAPTABLE **FORD**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Equipment Vart.: **RIDE  
HEIGHT PACK**


Weight: 0,765 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                      |
|----------|------|-----------|------------|-----------------------------|
| RANGER   | TKE  | 2011-2019 | Front Left | 1729241, UC2N32290, 1910478 |

**TEKNOROT REF: FO-1432**

 ADAPTABLE **MAZDA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

 Equipment Vart.: **RIDE  
HEIGHT PACK**


Weight: 0,765 Length: 202 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                      |
|----------|------|-----------|------------|-----------------------------|
| BT-50    |      | 2006-2011 | Front Left | 1729241, UC2N32290, 1910478 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1064**

 ADAPTABLE **HONDA**
**Ball Joint**


Weight: 0,575 Length: 83,7 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO | BODY     | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO      |
|----------|----------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| ACCORD   | 10th Gen | 2018- | Front     | 51220TVAA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1064**

 ADAPTABLE **ACURA**
**Ball Joint**


Weight: 0,575 Length: 83,7 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO      |
|----------|---------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| RDX      | 3rd Gen | 2019- | Front     | 51220TVAA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1064K**

 ADAPTABLE **HONDA**
**Ball Joint Kit**


Weight: 0,575 Length: 83,7 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO | BODY     | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO      |
|----------|----------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| ACCORD   | 10th Gen | 2018- | Front     | 51220TVAA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1064K**

 ADAPTABLE **ACURA**
**Ball Joint Kit**


Weight: 0,575 Length: 83,7 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO      |
|----------|---------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| RDX      | 3rd Gen | 2019- | Front     | 51220TVAA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1166**

 ADAPTABLE **HONDA**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**


Weight: 0,37 Length: 128 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO  | BODY  | YEAR  | DIRECTION  | OEM NO      |
|-----------|-------|-------|------------|-------------|
| RIDGELINE | YK2/3 | 2017- | Rear Right | 52320T6ZA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: H-1167**

 ADAPTABLE **HONDA**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**


Weight: 0,37 Length: 128 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25


| MODEL NO  | BODY  | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO      |
|-----------|-------|-------|-----------|-------------|
| RIDGELINE | YK2/3 | 2017- | Rear Left | 52325T6ZA01 |

**TEKNOROT REF: HY-BS153**

 ADAPTABLE **HYUNDAI**
**Lateral Arm Bushing**


Weight: 0,16 Length: 44,8



| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR        | DIRECTION    | OEM NO      |
|---|---------|-------------|--------------|-------------|
| SANTA FE  | IV, TM  | 2018-       | Rear Forward | 55250S1000* |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME        | DIRECTION    | OEM NO      |
|  | HY-1138 | Lateral Arm | Rear Upper   | 55250S1000  |

**TEKNOROT REF: IN-138**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm**
**YEAR ONLY  
2005-2007**


Weight: 1,436 Length: 333



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION            | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|----------------------|------------|
| G35      |      | 2003-2008 | Front Right<br>Lower | 54500AM602 |



**TEKNOROT REF: IN-138**

 ADAPTABLE **NISSAN**
**Control Arm**
**YEAR ONLY  
2005-2009**


Weight: 1,436 Length: 333



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION            | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|----------------------|------------|
| 350Z     | Z33  | 2003-2009 | Front Right<br>Lower | 54500AM602 |

**TEKNOROT REF: IN-139**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm**
**YEAR ONLY  
2005-2007**


Weight: 1,436 Length: 333



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION           | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|---------------------|------------|
| G35      |      | 2003-2008 | Front Left<br>Lower | 54501AM602 |

**TEKNOROT REF: IN-139**

 ADAPTABLE **NISSAN**
**Control Arm**
**YEAR ONLY  
2005-2009**


Weight: 1,436 Length: 333



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION           | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|---------------------|------------|
| 350Z     | Z33  | 2003-2009 | Front Left<br>Lower | 54501AM602 |

**TEKNOROT REF: JE-371**

 ADAPTABLE **JEEP**
**Steering Tie Rod End**
**Moog Type**


Weight: 0,368 Length: 83,5 Bolt Metric: 1/2" 20G UNF Housing Metric: 11/16" 18G



| MODEL NO  | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION            | OEM NO                               |
|-----------|------|-----------|----------------------|--------------------------------------|
| SCRAMBLER |      | 1981-1985 | Front Right<br>Outer | ES140R, 2240673, 5674340,<br>5675855 |

**TEKNOROT REF: JE-371**

 ADAPTABLE **JEEP**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,368 Length: 83,5 Bolt Metric: 1/2" 20G UNF Housing Metric: 11/16" 18G

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                            |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------------|-----------------------------------|
| WAGONEER |      | 1972-1973 | Front Right Outer | ES140R, 2240673, 5674340, 5675855 |

**TEKNOROT REF: JE-372**

 ADAPTABLE **JEEP**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,368 Length: 83,5 Bolt Metric: 1/2" 20G UNF Housing Metric: 11/16" 18G

| MODEL NO  | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                           |
|-----------|------|-----------|------------------|----------------------------------|
| SCRAMBLER |      | 1981-1985 | Front Left Outer | ES62L, 1696862, 1696863, 8121415 |

**TEKNOROT REF: JE-372**

 ADAPTABLE **JEEP**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,368 Length: 83,5 Bolt Metric: 1/2" 20G UNF Housing Metric: 11/16" 18G

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                           |
|----------|------|-----------|------------------|----------------------------------|
| WAGONEER |      | 1972-1973 | Front Left Outer | ES62L, 1696862, 1696863, 8121415 |

**TEKNOROT REF: LA-358**

 ADAPTABLE **LAND ROVER**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**


Weight: 2,809 Length: 247,6 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                 |
|---|---------|------------|-------------------|------------------------|
| DISCOVERY   | III TAA | 2004-2009  | Front Right Upper | RBJ500222              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                 |
|  | LA-264  | Ball Joint | Front Upper       | RBJ500222*, RBJ500232* |

**TEKNOROT REF: LA-359**

 ADAPTABLE **LAND ROVER**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**


Weight: 2,809 Length: 247,6 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                 |
|---|---------|------------|------------------|------------------------|
| DISCOVERY   | III TAA | 2004-2009  | Front Left Upper | RBJ500232              |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                 |
|  | LA-264  | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | RBJ500222*, RBJ500232* |


**TEKNOROT REF: LA-378**

 ADAPTABLE **LAND ROVER**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**

VIN: Until EA 719754



Weight: 2,79 Length: 247,6 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|---|--------|------------|-------------------|----------------------|
| DISCOVERY   | IV LA  | 2009-2016  | Front Right Upper | LR051614             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME       | DIRECTION         | OEM NO               |
|  | LA-274 | Ball Joint | Front Upper       | LR051614*, LR051615* |



**TEKNOROT REF: LA-379**

 ADAPTABLE **LAND ROVER**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**

VIN: Until EA 719754



Weight: 2,79 Length: 247,6 Bolt Metric: M12X1,75

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|---|--------|------------|------------------|----------------------|
| DISCOVERY   | IV LA  | 2009-2016  | Front Left Upper | LR051615             |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME       | DIRECTION        | OEM NO               |
|  | LA-274 | Ball Joint | Front Upper      | LR051614*, LR051615* |

**TEKNOROT REF: LX-388**

 ADAPTABLE **LEXUS**
**Control Arm**

RWD



Weight: 1,758 Length: 307,5

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION                  | OEM NO     |
|----------|---------|-----------|----------------------------|------------|
| LS460    | 4th Gen | 2007-2017 | Front Right Lower Rearward | 4862050070 |

**TEKNOROT REF: LX-389**

 ADAPTABLE **LEXUS**
**Control Arm**
**RWD**


Weight: 1,758 Length: 307,5




| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION                       | OEM NO     |
|----------|---------|-----------|---------------------------------|------------|
| LS460    | 4th Gen | 2007-2017 | Front Left<br>Lower<br>Rearward | 4864050070 |

**TEKNOROT REF: LX-398**

 ADAPTABLE **LEXUS**
**Control Arm**
**Moog Type  
YEAR ONLY  
2001-2005**


Weight: 1,964 Length: 350,7



| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|---|----------|------------------------|----------------------|---|
| IS300   |          | 1999-2005              | Front Right<br>Lower | RK641526, 4806853010                          |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO  |
|  | LX-BS019 | Control Arm<br>Bushing | Front Lower          | RK641525, RK641526,<br>4806853010, 4806953010 |


**TEKNOROT REF: LX-399**

 ADAPTABLE **LEXUS**
**Control Arm**

 Moog Type  
**YEAR ONLY**  
**2001-2005**


Weight: 1,964 Length: 350,7





| MODEL NO  | BODY     | YEAR                | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                     |
|---|----------|---------------------|------------------|--|
| IS300   |          | 1999-2005           | Front Left Lower | RK641525, 4806953010                       |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER   | NAME                | DIRECTION        | OEM NO                                     |
|  | LX-BS019 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower      | RK641525, RK641526, 4806853010, 4806953010 |

**TEKNOROT REF: LX-BS019**

 ADAPTABLE **LEXUS**
**Control Arm Bushing**
**YEAR ONLY**  
**2001-2005**


Weight: 0,258 Length: 54,9



| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR        | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                                     |
|---|--------|-------------|-------------------|--|
| IS300   |        | 1999-2005   | Front Lower       | RK641525, RK641526, 4806853010, 4806953010 |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME        | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                                     |
|  | LX-398 | Control Arm | Front Right Lower | RK641526, 4806853010                       |
|  | LX-399 | Control Arm | Front Left Lower  | RK641525, 4806953010                       |

**TEKNOROT REF: M-1024**

 ADAPTABLE **MERCEDES**
**Ball Joint**


Weight: 0,653 Length: 66,5 Bolt Metric: M16X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|-----------|------|-------|-----------|------------|
| GLE-CLASS | W167 | 2019- | Front     | 1673306300 |

**TEKNOROT REF: M-1024**

 ADAPTABLE **MERCEDES**
**Ball Joint**


Weight: 0,653 Length: 66,5 Bolt Metric: M16X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|-----------|------|-------|-----------|------------|
| GLS-CLASS | X167 | 2019- | Front     | 1673306300 |

**TEKNOROT REF: M-1106**

 ADAPTABLE **MERCEDES**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**
**AMG G63**


Weight: 0,553 Length: 251 Bolt Metric: M12X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY  | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|-------|-------|-----------|------------|
| G-CLASS  | W463A | 2018- | Rear      | 4633206400 |

**TEKNOROT REF: M-1156**

 ADAPTABLE **MERCEDES**
**Stabilizer Bar Link**
**4x2**


Weight: 0,208 Length: 117

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-------|-----------|------------|
| S-CLASS  | W223 | 2020- | Rear      | 2233204401 |



**TEKNOROT REF: MA-951**

 ADAPTABLE **MAZDA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Moog Type



Weight: 0,467 Length: 130 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                                      |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------|---|
| MILLENIA |      | 1995-2002 | Front Right | ES3430, 8AT132280,<br>8AT132280A, T00132280 |

**TEKNOROT REF: MA-952**

 ADAPTABLE **MAZDA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Moog Type





Weight: 0,467 Length: 130 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25 Housing Metric: M14X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO                                      |
|----------|------|-----------|------------|---|
| MILLENIA |      | 1995-2002 | Front Left | ES3429, 8AT232280,<br>8AT232280A, T00132290 |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1298**

 ADAPTABLE **NISSAN**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**




Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO   | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|--|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| PATHFINDER   | R52    | 2014-2021           | Front Right Lower | 545003JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS   | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|   | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1298**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**




Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|---|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| QX60  |        | 2014-2020           | Front Right Lower | 545003JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|  | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1298**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**
**YEAR ONLY  
2013**




Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO   | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|--|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| JX35   |        | 2013-2020           | Front Right Lower | 545003JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS   | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|   | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1299**

 ADAPTABLE **NISSAN**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**




Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|---|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| PATHFINDER  | R52    | 2014-2021           | Front Left Lower  | 545013JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|  | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1299**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**




Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO   | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|--|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| QX60   |        | 2014-2020           | Front Left Lower  | 545013JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS   | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|   | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: N-1299**

 ADAPTABLE **INFINITI**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**
**YEAR ONLY  
2013**


Weight: 4,222 Length: 408

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|---|--------|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|
| JX35  |        | 2013-2020           | Front Left Lower  | 545013JA0D               |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME                | DIRECTION         | OEM NO                   |
|  | SB 912 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Lower Outer | 545003TA0B*, 545013TA0B* |
|  | SB 911 | Control Arm Bushing | Front Outer       | 54501JN00B*, 54500JN00B* |

**TEKNOROT REF: O-1013**

 ADAPTABLE **OPEL**
**Steering Tie Rod**

 Equipment  
 Vart.: HYDRO. PS


Weight: 0,598 Length: 233 Bolt Metric: M16X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO  | BODY | YEAR  | DIRECTION | OEM NO   |
|-----------|------|-------|-----------|----------|
| ASTRA GTC | (J)  | 2011- | Front     | 13337891 |

**TEKNOROT REF: P-1063**

 ADAPTABLE **PEUGEOT**
**Steering Tie Rod**

SW &amp; 2.0lt. Only



Weight: 0,501 Length: 215,5 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M16X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|------------|
| 508      | 1st Gen | 2010-2018 | Front     | 1607142380 |



**TEKNOROT REF: RE-EM100**

 ADAPTABLE **RENAULT**
**Engine Mount Bushing**


Weight: 0,608 Length: 185



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------|------------|
| LAGUNA   | III  | 2007-2015 | Front Lower | 112380015R |

**TEKNOROT REF: RE-EM100**

 ADAPTABLE **RENAULT**
**Engine Mount Bushing**


Weight: 0,608 Length: 185



| MODEL NO | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO     |
|----------|------|-----------|-------------|------------|
| LATITUDE |      | 2010-2016 | Front Lower | 112380015R |


**TEKNOROT REF: SU-748**

 ADAPTABLE **SUBARU**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**

Middle East Market



Weight: 3,884 Length: 348 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR       | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                   |
|---|--------|------------|-------------|--------------------------|
| B4  | BM, BR | 2009-2014  | Front Right | 20202AJ040               |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME       | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                   |
|  | SU-415 | Ball Joint | Front Lower | 20202AJ05A*, 20202AJ04A* |

**TEKNOROT REF: SU-748S**

 ADAPTABLE **SUBARU**
**Control Arm**

Middle East Market



Weight: 3,615 Length: 348

| MODEL NO | BODY   | YEAR      | DIRECTION   | OEM NO      |
|----------|--------|-----------|-------------|-------------|
| B4       | BM, BR | 2009-2014 | Front Right | 20202AJ040* |


**TEKNOROT REF: SU-749**

 ADAPTABLE **SUBARU**
**Control Arm and Ball Joint Assembly**

Middle East Market



Weight: 3,884 Length: 348 Bolt Metric: M12X1,25

| MODEL NO  | BODY   | YEAR       | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                   |
|---|--------|------------|-------------|--------------------------|
| B4  | BM, BR | 2009-2014  | Front Left  | 20219AJ000               |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER | NAME       | DIRECTION   | OEM NO                   |
|  | SU-415 | Ball Joint | Front Lower | 20202AJ05A*, 20202AJ04A* |

**TEKNOROT REF: SU-749S**

 ADAPTABLE **SUBARU**
**Control Arm**

Middle East Market



Weight: 3,615 Length: 348

| MODEL NO | BODY   | YEAR      | DIRECTION  | OEM NO      |
|----------|--------|-----------|------------|-------------|
| B4       | BM, BR | 2009-2014 | Front Left | 20219AJ000* |

**TEKNOROT REF: T-1131**

 ADAPTABLE **TOYOTA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Longer



Weight: 0,598 Length: 206,5 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M17X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY                  | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|-----------------------|-----------|-----------|------------|
| 4RUNNER  | N120/N130,<br>2nd Gen | 1989-1996 | Front     | 4546039505 |

**TEKNOROT REF: T-1131**

 ADAPTABLE **TOYOTA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Longer



Weight: 0,598 Length: 206,5 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M17X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY           | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|----------------|-----------|-----------|------------|
| HILUX    | II 2WD Pick-Up | 1983-2005 | Front     | 4546039505 |

**TEKNOROT REF: T-1131**

 ADAPTABLE **TOYOTA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Longer



Weight: 0,598 Length: 206,5 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M17X1,5

| MODEL NO | BODY    | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|----------|---------|-----------|-----------|------------|
| HIACE    | II- III | 1983-1995 | Front     | 4546039505 |

**TEKNOROT REF: T-1131**

 ADAPTABLE **TOYOTA**
**Steering Tie Rod End**

Longer



Weight: 0,598 Length: 206,5 Bolt Metric: M14X1,5 Housing Metric: M17X1,5

| MODEL NO     | BODY | YEAR      | DIRECTION | OEM NO     |
|--------------|------|-----------|-----------|------------|
| LAND CRUISER | J90  | 1996-2002 | Front     | 4546039505 |




**TEKNOROT REF: V-708**

 ADAPTABLE **VOLKSWAGEN**
**Control Arm**


Weight: 7,609 Length: 380,3




| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO      |
|---|---------|------------------------|----------------------|-------------|
| TRANSPORTER   | T4      | 1990-2003              | Front Right<br>Lower | 7D0407152A  |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO      |
|  | SB 1048 | Control Arm<br>Bushing | Front Lower<br>Inner | 7E0407151C* |

**TEKNOROT REF: V-709**

 ADAPTABLE **VOLKSWAGEN**
**Control Arm**


Weight: 7,609 Length: 380,3



| MODEL NO  | BODY    | YEAR                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO      |
|---|---------|------------------------|----------------------|-------------|
| TRANSPORTER   | T4      | 1990-2003              | Front Left<br>Lower  | 7D0407151A  |
| COMPONENTS  | NUMBER  | NAME                   | DIRECTION            | OEM NO      |
|  | SB 1048 | Control Arm<br>Bushing | Front Lower<br>Inner | 7E0407151C* |